

M.Ex 92 of 2017

Order dated: 19-04-2023

Today is fixed for show case to petitioner i.d. dismissed.

Petitioner files show case petition and hazira

Show case is considered and accepted.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 03-07-2023 for E/R of D/W.