

M.Ex. Case No.92 of 2017
J.O. Code No.WB01253

Order dated 29.08.2023

The record is put up as per prayer of O.P praying for allowing him to deposit Rs.5,000/-.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner has duly informed.

The petitioner files money receipt of Rs.5,000/-.

The O.P files documents related to payment in Bank account. Let it be kept with the record.

W.A is recalled.

Todate for payment.

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 4th Court, Howrah.