

Misc Ex. 92 of 2017

Order dated: 01-11-2023

Today is fixed for further payment .

Both sides file hazira.

None moves on behalf of the O/P at 12:115 p.m..

Issue W/A against O/P as per prayer of petitioner.

Fix 28-02-2024 for ER of W/A.