

Misc. Exn. Case: 92 of 2017.

Dated: 06-11-2024,

Today is fixed for ER of DW.

Petitioner files hazira.

No ER of WA is received.

Fix: 27-03-2025 for ER of WA.

Judicial Magistrate,4th court, Howrah.